
BEVERAGE
MENU

S U M M E R  2 0 2 3



Beet Drop  13

earth • smoke • ginger

1.5oz ilegal mezcal
1oz beet syrup
.5oz amaro
.75oz lemon juice
ginger beer

Steakhouse
Manhattan  14

unctuous • smoky • robust 

2oz ribeye fat-washed del bac dorado
.75oz house vermouth blend
.25oz amaro zucca
rosemary vapor

Whoopsie Daisy  12

herbal • tart • bright

2oz tito’s vodka 
.5oz averna Amaro
1oz raspberry syrup 
.75oz lemon juice
.25oz yellow chartreuse

Old Pueblo
Firing Squad  12

rich • sweet • pomegranate

1.5oz patron reposado tequila
1oz house grenadine
.5oz amaro
1oz lime

PY SIGNATURE
C O C K T A I L S

Polonaise  12

strong • herbaceous • complex

2oz zubrowka bison grass vodka
1oz dolin genepy

PY Paloma  12

zesty • bubbly • refreshing

2oz maestro dobel diamante tequila
(casino del sol barrel selection)

.75oz grapefruit cordial 

.75oz lime juice
2dash grapefruit bitters
butterfly pea flower



Pisco Punch  11

tropical • lemon • sweet

2oz pisco
1oz pineapple syrup
1oz lemon juice

CLASSIC
C O C K T A I L S

Corpse 
Reviver #2  12

anise • lemon • bittersweet

.75oz bombay sapphire

.75oz lillet blanc

.75oz cointreau

.75oz lemon juice
absinthe rinse

Vesper 12

bracing • bright • crisp

1.25oz tanqueray gin
.75oz chopin vodka
1oz lillet blanc

Espresso
Martini 14

chocolate • coffee • foamy

2oz absolut vodka
.5oz st. george nola coffee liqueur  
.5oz cane syrup
2oz chilled espresso
monsoon chocolate

PYOF  11

bittersweet • bourbon • orange

2oz four roses bourbon
.5oz cane syrup
3 dsh angostura bitters
1 dsh regan’s orange bitters

Kentucky Buck  12

strawberry • ginger • refreshing

2oz yellowstone bourbon
.75oz strawberry syrup
.75oz lemon
2 dsh angostura bitters
ginger beer



Vieux Carre  12

complex • rich • spirit-forward

1oz knob creek rye whiskey
1oz vsop cognac
.75oz house vermouth blend
.25oz benedictine
2 dsh peychaud’s bitters
2 dsh angostura bitters

Private Barrel 
Manhattan  13

balanced • rich • spirit-forward

2oz chef’s selection whiskey del bac 
“classic”, single barrel
1oz vermouth 
1 dash angostura bitters 

Penicillin  13

smoky • round • steadfast

1.5oz blended scotch 
.5oz ginger syrup 
.5oz local honey
.75oz lemon juice
.5oz islay

Clover Club 13

floral • robust • sumptuos

1.5oz plymouth gin
.5oz blanc vermouth
.75oz raspberry syrup
75oz lemon juice
egg white

Sazerac  12

potent • rich • anise

1.25oz bulleit rye bourbon
.75oz vsop cognac
.5oz cane syrup
3 dsh peychaud’s bitters
absinthe rinse

Boulevardier  12

bittersweet •  robust • pithy

1.25oz angel’s envy bourbon
1oz sweet vermouth
1oz campari

CLASSIC
C O C K T A I L S



HAPPY HOUR
4 P M - 7 P M

House Bourbon/Rye
Whiskey Selections

- e.h. taylor bonded bourbon
- larceny straight bourbon
- templeton 6 year rye
- rittenhouse bonded rye
- yellowstone bourbon

Draft Selections

Signature Craft Cocktails

Daily Wine Selection

House Scotch
Selections

- laphroaig 10 year
- glenlivet caribbean cask
- bruichladdich “classic laddie”
- dewar’s white label
- auchentoshan american oak

HAPPY HOUR ONLY AVAILABLE IN THE LOUNGE
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9

8

8

D R A F T  &  B O T T L E D  L I S T

ask your server about our featured selections



Sans-Gria  8

alcohol free • fruity • cirtrus

.5oz seedlip grove
1.5oz butterfly pea flower syrup
1oz fresh orange juice
2oz black tea
hibiscus flower

Dry County
Mule  8

alcohol free • refreshing • fruity

1oz lime
.75oz simple syrup
muddled seasonal fruit
ginger beer

ZERO ALCOHOL
L I B A T I O N S

Free Spirit
Martini  8

alcohol free • savory • spiced

1.25oz seedlip grove
.7oz seedlip garden
 lemon expression

Orange
Crushette  8

alcohol free • fruity • cirtrus

1.5oz seedlip citrus
.5oz cream
1oz fresh orange juice
1oz pineapple syrup

Pepsi Product Soft Drinks
pepsi  •  diet pepsi  •  sierra mist   •  mountain dew  •  dr. pepper

Pellegrino Sparkling Water 1L

Fiji Still Water 1L

Iced Black Tea

Maya Tea Company • Hot Tea
earl grey  •  mint (decaf)  •  prickly pear (decaf)  •  english breakfast

Coffee

Espresso

Lemonade
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O T H E R  B E V E R A G E S
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40
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8
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8
32
7
12
9
18
15
15
50
75
9
18
13
16
7
30
75
20
23
23
11

Amador Port Finish
Baker’s
Basil Hayden
Basil Hayden Red Wine Cask
Blanton’s
Blood Oath Pact 8
Booker’s Original
Buffalo Trace
Buffalo Trace George T. Stagg
Buffalo Trace Stagg Jr. 
Buffalo Trace Elmer T. Lee
Buffalo Trace Old Rip Van Winkle 10 yr.
Buffalo Trace Van Winkle 12 yr.
Buffalo Trace Pappy Van Winkle 15 yr.
Buffalo Trace Pappy Van Winkle 20 yr.
Buffalo Trace William Larue Weller 
Bulleit Straight Bourbon
Col. E.H. Taylor Small Batch
Col. E.H. Taylor Single Barrel
Eagle Rare 10 yr.
Elijah Craig 12 yr.
Elijah Craig 18 yr.
Four Roses “Yellow Label”
Four Roses Single Barrel
Four Roses Small Batch
Garrison Brothers Single Barrel
Garrison Brothers Small Batch
Garrison Brothers Honeydew
Heaven Hill Heritage 17 yr.
Hirsch Small Batch Reserve 28 yr.
Hudson Baby Bourbon
Jefferson’s Ocean Voyage 24
Jefferson’s Reserve
Jefferson’s Ocean Wheated Voyage 25
Jim Beam
Jim Beam Distiller’s Masterpiece Sherry Cask
Kentucky Owl Batch #12
Kenntucky Owl Batch Takumi Edition Limited Release
Kenntucky Owl Confiscated
Kenntucky Owl St. Patrick’s Day Edition
Knob Creek 

B O U R B O N



B O U R B O N
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Larceny
Maker’s Mark
Maker’s Mark Cask Strength
Old Fitzgerald Bottled in Bond 18 yr.
Old Forester 1870 Original Batch
Old Forester 1897 Bottled in Bond
Old Forester 1910 Old Fine Wiskey
Old Forester 1920 Prohibition Style 
Orphan Barrel Project “Gifted Horse”
Orphan Barrel “Whoop & Holler”
Pinhook
Rebel 100 Proof
Ridgemont Reserve 1792
Rock Hill Farms
Rowan’s Creek 
Smokewagon Small Batch
Spring 44 Single Barrel
St. George “Breaking and Entering”
W.L. Weller Antique 107 Proof
W.L. Weller C.Y.P.B
W.L. Weller 12 yr.
Wild Turkey 101 Proof 
Wild Turkey “Diamond Anniversary”
Woodford Reserve
Woodford Reserve Double Oaked
Yellowstone Small Batch
Yellowstone 2021 Limited Edition



A M E R I C A N  W H I S K E Y

R Y E
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Bernheim Wheat Whiskey
Death’s Door White Whiskey
High West Silver Oat Whiskey
Jack Daniel’s
Jack Daniel’s Gentleman Jack
Jack Daniel’s Twice Barreled 2022 Special Release
Jack Daniel’s 150th Anniversary
George Dickel Hand Select Barrel
George Dickel Aged 8 Yr.
Parker’s Heritage Double Barreled Blend
Westland Peated
Whiskey Del Bac “Dorado” Mesquite Smoked
Whiskey Del Bac “Old Pueblo” Unaged Mesquite
Whiskey Del Bac “Classic” Chef’s Selection Single Barrel

Buffalo Trace Kosher Rye
Bulleit Rye
Highspire 100% Rye
Hirsch 25 yr.
Knob Creek 
Mister Sam Tribute
Pendleton Rye 12 Yr 
Rittenhouse Bonded 
Sazerac 6 yr. 
Sazerac “Thomas H. Handy”
Templeton 6 yr.
Templeton 10 yr.
Whistlepig Farmstock
Whistlepig Piggyback 6 Yr.
Whistlepig 100% Rye 6 Yr.
Whistlepig Old World 12 Yr.
Whistlepig Estate Oak 15 Yr.
Whistlepig Straight Rye 18 Yr.
Whistlepig “Boss Hog IV”
Wild Turkey 101 
Wild Turkey Rare Breed Rye
Willet Single Barrel
Woodford Reserve



CANADIAN, EUROPEAN, & ASIAN WHISKIES

IRISH WHISKEY
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15
8
40
10
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6
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Alberta Dark Rye
Armorik Double Maturation
Armorik Sherry Cask
Armorik Single Malt
Bastille 1789 French Pot Still
Crown Royal
Pendleton
Kavalan Port Cask
Kavalan Sherry Oak
Nikka Coffee Grain
Seagram’s 7
Yamazaki 12 yr.

Blue Spot 7 yr. Cask Strenth 
Bushmills
Bushmills “Red Bush”
Bushmills 21 yr.
Connemara 12 yr. Peated
Green Spot Single Pot Still
Jameson
Middleton “Barry Crockett” Edition
Redbreast 12 yr.
Redbreast 21 yr.
Teeling Small Batch
Teeling Vintage Reserve 24 yr.
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Abelour 16 yr.
Balvenie 12 yr. American Oak
Balvenie 12 yr. Double Wood
Balvenie 14 yr. Caribbean Cask
Balvenie 21 yr. Portwood 
Balvenie 25 yr.
Benriach 20
Benriach “Curiositas”
Benriach “Heart of Speyside”
Benriach Madeira 15 yr.
Benriach Tawny Port 15 yr.
Cardhu 12 yr.
Cragganmore 12 yr.
Cragganmore “Distiller’s Edition”
Glenfarclas 17 yr.
Glenfarclas 21 yr.
Glenfarclas 25 yr.
Glenfiddich 12 yr.
Glenfiddich 14 yr. 
Glenfiddich 21 yr.
Glenfiddich 30 yr.
Glenfiddich “1963” 
Glenfiddich “Age of Discovery” 19 yr.
Glenfiddich “Cask of Dreams” 
Glenfiddich IPA Cask
Glenfiddich “Project XX”
Glenlivet Founder’s Reserve
Glenlivet 14 yr. 
Glenlivet 21 yr.
Glenrothes 1998
Glenrothes 2001
Glenrothes “Alba Reserve”
Macallan 12 yr.
Macallan 18 yr.
Macallan “No. 2”
Macallan Rare Cask

S C O T C H :  S P E Y S I D E
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Aberfeldy 12 yr.
Aberfeldy 16 yr.
Aberfeldy 21 yr.
Ardmore 15 yr. 
Chas Mackinlay Rare Highland Malt
Clynelish “Connoisseur’s Choice”
Clynelish 14 yr.
Dalmore “Cigar Malt”
Dalmore 18 yr.
Dalwhinnie 15 yr.
Dalwhinnie 25 yr.
Dalwhinnie “Distiller’s Edition”
Deveron 12 yr.
Glendronach 12 yr. 
Glendronach 18 yr. “Allardice”
Glenglassaugh 
Glengoyne 10 yr.
Glenmorangie 10 yr.
Glenmorangie 18 yr.
Glenmorangie “Ealanta”
Glenmorangie “Finealta”
Glenmorangie “Quinta Ruban”
Glenmorangie “Milsean”
Glenmorangie “Signet”
Oban 14 yr. 
Royal Brackla Cawdor Estate 12 yr.
Tullibardine 20 yr.

S C O T C H :  H I G H L A N D

SCOTCH: LOWLAND AND CAMPBELTOWN

12
10
17
10
80
12

Auchentoshan American Oak
Auchentoshan Bartender’s Malt
Auchentoshan Triple Wood
Glenkinchie 12 yr.
Rosebank 21 yr.
Springbank 10 yr.
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20
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12
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17
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14
12
12
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16
53
18
35
12
18
10
100
22
14
14
15

Ardbeg 10 yr.
Ardbeg “Corryvreckan”
Ardbeg “Dark cove”
Ardbeg “Uigedail”
Bowmore 12 yr.
Bowmore 15 yr. “Darkest”
Bruichladdich “Black Art” Edition 10.1: 29 Aged Years
Bruichladdich “Classic Laddie”
Bruichladdich “Port Charlotte” Heavily Peated 10.
Bruichladdich “Port Charlotte” Heavily Peated SC:01
Bruichladdich “Port Charlotte Islay Barley” Heavily Peated 2012
Bruichladdich “Port Charlotte Islay Barley” Heavily Peated 2013
Bruichladdich “Octomore” 13.1 Limited Edition
Bruichladdich “Octomore” 13.2 Limited Edition
Bruichladdich “Octomore” 13.3 Limited Edition
Bruichladdich “Port Charlotte Peat Project”
Caol Ila 12 yr.
Highland Park 12 yr.
Highland Park 25 yr. 
Highland Park “Dark Origins”
Highland Park “Freya”
Highland Park “Ice”
Highland Park “Loki”
Isle of Arran “Murray McDavid Selection”
Lagavulin 16 yr.
Laphroiag 10 yr. 
Laphroiag 25 yr.
Laphroiag Triple Wood
Laphroiag Quarter Cask
Talisker “Distiller’s Edition”
Talisker “Storm”

S C O T C H :  I S L A Y / I S L A N D S

S C O T C H :  B L E N D E D

9
17
35
10
15
8
9
18
9
10
40
25
7
9

Buchanan’s
Buchanan’s 18
Buchanan’s Red Seal
Chivas 12 yr.
Chivas 14 yr.
Cutty Sark “Prohibition”
Dewar’s 
Dewar’s 18 yr. 
Haig Club Single Grain
Johnnie Walker “Black Label”
Johnnie Walker “Blue Label”
Johnnie Walker “Gold Label”
Monkey Shoulder 
Sheep Dip Islay Blended Malt




